
RWS Shooty-Cup 2010

Landesentscheid, 10.07.2010



Shooty - Cup 2010 - L a n d e s e n t s c h e i d 
München-Hochbrück, am 10. Juli 2010 

Mannschaften Luftpistole 

Platz Name Ergebnisse: 

 1 SV Kronburg 336 Ringe

 Schopp Tanja 86 84 170 

 Höger Tanja 82 84 166 

 2 Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 329 Ringe

 Breher Maximilian 82 85 167 

 Briechle Marco 75 87 162 

 3 "Hubertus" Riedheim 1 324 Ringe 

 Tuschl Franziska 84 90 174 

 Schmid, Michael 72 78 150 

4 Eichenlaub Raubling 1 324 Ringe 

 Roß Susanne 92 85 177 

 Lützenburger Philipp 74 73 147 

5 SSV Hesselberg 1 317 Ringe 

 Schwarz Dominik 81 87 168 

 Meckler Dominik 74 75 149 

6 Eichenlaub Raubling 2 312 Ringe 

 Bertsch, Tobias 81 87 168 

 Kioltyka Stefan 74 70 144 

7 SV Altenstadt 301 Ringe 

 Stiel Marcel 78 77 155 

 Gröger Patrick 73 73 146 

8 Feuerschützen Tann 295 Ringe  

 Huber Andreas 75 86 161 

 Anzeneder Christian 68 66 134 

9 FSG Schrobenhausen 268 Ringe 

 Nestler Florian 77 71 148 

 Hesse Christian 60 60 120 

10 Eichenlaub Raubling 3 259 Ringe 

 Halle-Frahl Felix 64 67 131 

 Frick Sebastian 68 60 128 

11 SSV Hesselberg 2 253 Ringe 

 Glocke Pascal 72 64 136 

 Biermeier Andre 59 58 117 

12 SG Thomas Oberlind 207 Ringe 

 Folkner, Felix 59 77 136 

 Wildenauer, Alexander 39 32 71 



Shooty - Cup 2010 - L a n d e s e n t s c h e i d 
München-Hochbrück, am 10. Juli 2010 

Mannschaften Luftgewehr 

Platz Name Ergebnisse: 

1 SG Gau Landshut 380 Ringe

 Santl Lisa-Marie 96 95 191 

 Schmidt Franziska 95 94 189 

2 Isental Lengdorf 1 379 Ringe

 Dallinger Maximilian 95 97 192 

 Obermaier, Stefan 95 92 187 

3 Donaugau Regensburg 1 376 Ringe  

 Lotter Christin 94 98 192 

 Wittmann Melanie 91 93 184 

4 SSV Hesselberg 3 376 Ringe  

 Ganßer Tobias 98 93 191 

 Rosenberger Eric 92 93 185 

5 Donaugau Regensburg 4 375 Ringe  

 Dummer Marion 96 97 193 

 Trägner Vera 92 90 182 

6 SSG Neuburger Land 1 374 Ringe  

 Nowak Magdalena 98 95 193 

 Baumgartner Maria 92 89 181 

7 SSV Hesselberg 4 373 Ringe 

 Beer Lukas 94 93 187 

 Beyerlein Ann-Katrin 92 94 186 

8 SSV Hesselberg 1 372 Ringe 

 Bühlmeyer Hanna 93 94 187 

 Schaudig Andrè 91 94 185 

9 SSV Hesselberg 2 371 Ringe 

 Schwab Jessica 94 92 186 

 Weißkopf, Ina 95 90 185 

10 SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1 369 Ringe 

 Winkler Matthias 96 90 186 

 Drees Lisa-Marie 90 93 183 

11 SSG Jura-Altmühl 2 368 Ringe  

 Meyer, Tobias 93 94 187 

 Biedermann, Florian 88 93 181 

12 ZiStu SG Schney 1 368 Ringe 

 Otto Janine 91 94 185 

 Kuchlbauer Anna 94 89 183 



Shooty - Cup 2010 - L a n d e s e n t s c h e i d 
München-Hochbrück, am 10. Juli 2010 

Mannschaften Luftgewehr 

Platz Name Ergebnisse: 

13 SSV Hesselberg 5 366 Ringe 

 Schablitzky Selina 94 91 185 

 Rosenberger Linda 91 90 181 

14 SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmühl 363 Ringe 

 Hößl Sabrina 98 95 193 

 Paschke Denis 89 81 170 

15 SG Englschalking 362 Ringe 

 Stichlmayr Sandra 93 92 185 

 Stichlmayr Stefanie 85 92 177 

16 Sportschützen Atting 362 Ringe 

 Stadler Theresa 92 92 184 

 Voshort Sarah 90 88 178 

17 SLZ Region Nord 1 361 Ringe 

 Morand Stefanie 91 91 182 

 Knabner Anna 91 88 179 

18 SLZ Region Nord 2 356 Ringe  

 Koch, Linda 87 92 179 

 Harnisch Lina-Marie 88 89 177 

19 ZSG 1899 "Eichenlaub" Königshütte 356 Ringe 

 Paschke Vanessa 88 95 183 

 Männer Julian 88 85 173 

20 SSG Jura-Altmühl 5 356 Ringe 

 Hegenberger Johannes 90 92 182 

 Bonschab, Monika 88 86 174 

21 Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 356 Ringe 

 Probst Anna Rosa 90 92 182 

 Höfelschweiger Michael 90 84 174 

22 SSV Hesselberg 6 355 Ringe 

 Baumgärtner Jonas 91 88 179 

 Stellwag, Julian 90 86 176 

23 Rieser Sportschützenverein e.V. 353 Ringe 

 Riefle Carina 89 90 179 

 Berr Michaela 82 92 174 

24 SG Hohenbrunn 352 Ringe 

 Weber Florian 90 89 179 

 Haberl Sonja 81 92 173 

25 SSG Neuburger Land 2 351 Ringe 

 Glasel Elisa 85 91 176 

 Buchhardt, Michael 88 87 175 

26 SV Faulbach 345 Ringe 

 Hecker Tim 86 90 176 

 Löber Marina 84 85 169 

27 Vorwaldschützen Renholding 337 Ringe 

 Ragaller Katharina 80 89 169 

 Habereder Anna-Lena 85 83 168 



Shooty - Cup 2010 - L a n d e s e n t s c h e i d 

München-Hochbrück, am 10. Juli 2010 

Luftpistole 

Platz Name Verein Nr. Serie 1     Serie 2      Gesamt

 1 Roß Susanne Eichenlaub Raubling 1 82 92 85 177 
 2 Tuschl Franziska "Hubertus" Riedheim 1 86 84 90 174 

 3 Schopp Tanja SV Kronburg 73 86 84 170 

4 Schwarz Dominik SSV Hesselberg 1 64 81 87 168 

4 Bertsch, Tobias Eichenlaub Raubling 2 89 81 87 168 

6 Breher Maximilian Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 75 82 85 167 

7 Höger Tanja SV Kronburg 74 82 84 166 

8 Briechle Marco Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 76 75 87 162 

9 Huber Andreas Feuerschützen Tann 80 75 86 161 

10 Stiel Marcel SV Altenstadt 78 78 77 155 

11 Marc Lenz            SG 1919 Großostheim 68 81 72 153 

12 Schmid, Michael "Hubertus" Riedheim 1 85 72 78 150 

13 Meckler Dominik SSV Hesselberg 1 63 74 75 149 

14 Nestler Florian FSG Schrobenhausen 92 77 71 148 

15 Lützenburger Philipp Eichenlaub Raubling 1 81 74 73 147 

16 Gröger Patrick SV Altenstadt 77 73 73 146 

17 Kioltyka Stefan Eichenlaub Raubling 2 90 74 70 144 

18 Folkner, Felix SG Thomas Oberlind 69 59 77 136 

19 Glocke Pascal SSV Hesselberg 2 65 72 64 136 

20 Anzeneder Christian Feuerschützen Tann 79 68 66 134 

21 Halle-Frahl Felix Eichenlaub Raubling 3 88 64 67 131 

22 Frick Sebastian Eichenlaub Raubling 3 87 68 60 128 

23 Hesse Christian FSG Schrobenhausen 91 60 60 120 

24 Biermeier Andre SSV Hesselberg 2 66 59 58 117 

25 Wildenauer, Alexande SG Thomas Oberlind 70 39 32 71 



Shooty - Cup 2010 - L a n d e s e n t s c h e i d 

München-Hochbrück, am 10. Juli 2010 

Luftgewehr 

Platz Name Verein Nr. Serie 1     Serie 2      Gesamt

 1 Dummer Marion Donaugau Regensburg 4 7 96 97 193 
 2 Nowak Magdalena SSG Neuburger Land 1 21 98 95 193 

 2 Hößl Sabrina SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmühl 45 98 95 193 

4 Lotter Christin Donaugau Regensburg 1 26 94 98 192 

5 Dallinger Maximilian Isental Lengdorf 1 4 95 97 192 

6 Santl Lisa-Marie SG Gau Landshut 5 96 95 191 

7 Ganßer Tobias SSV Hesselberg 3 33 98 93 191 

8 Schmidt Franziska SG Gau Landshut 6 95 94 189 

9 Bühlmeyer Hanna SSV Hesselberg 1 1 93 94 187 

9 Meyer, Tobias SSG Jura-Altmühl 2 57 93 94 187 

11 Beer Lukas SSV Hesselberg 4 30 94 93 187 

12 Obermaier, Stefan Isental Lengdorf 1 3 95 92 187 

13 Beyerlein Ann-Katrin SSV Hesselberg 4 29 92 94 186 

14 Schwab Jessica SSV Hesselberg 2 44 94 92 186 

15 Winkler Matthias SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen  24 96 90 186 

16 Schaudig Andrè SSV Hesselberg 1 2 91 94 185 

16 Otto Janine ZiStu SG Schney 1 54 91 94 185 

18 Rosenberger Eric SSV Hesselberg 3 34 92 93 185 

19 Stichlmayr Sandra SG Englschalking 18 93 92 185 

20 Schablitzky Selina SSV Hesselberg 5 36 94 91 185 

21 Weißkopf, Ina SSV Hesselberg 2 43 95 90 185 

22 Wittmann Melanie Donaugau Regensburg 1 25 91 93 184 

23 Stadler Theresa Sportschützen Atting 19 92 92 184 

24 Paschke Vanessa ZSG 1899 "Eichenlaub" Königsh 37 88 95 183 

25 Drees Lisa-Marie SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen  23 90 93 183 

26 Kuchlbauer Anna ZiStu SG Schney 1 53 94 89 183 

27 Hegenberger Johanne SSG Jura-Altmühl 5 27 90 92 182 

27 Probst Anna Rosa Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 41 90 92 182 

29 Morand Stefanie SLZ Region Nord 1 11 91 91 182 

30 Trägner Vera Donaugau Regensburg 4 8 92 90 182 

31 Biedermann, Florian SSG Jura-Altmühl 2 58 88 93 181 

32 Rosenberger Linda SSV Hesselberg 5 35 91 90 181 

33 Baumgartner Maria SSG Neuburger Land 1 22 92 89 181 

34 Koch, Linda SLZ Region Nord 2 52 87 92 179 

35 Riefle Carina Rieser Sportschützenverein e.V 10 89 90 179 

36 Weber Florian SG Hohenbrunn 16 90 89 179 

37 Knabner Anna SLZ Region Nord 1 12 91 88 179 

37 Baumgärtner Jonas SSV Hesselberg 6 49 91 88 179 

39 Voshort Sarah Sportschützen Atting 20 90 88 178 

40 Stichlmayr Stefanie SG Englschalking 17 85 92 177 

41 Harnisch Lina-Marie SLZ Region Nord 2 51 88 89 177 

42 Glasel Elisa SSG Neuburger Land 2 40 85 91 176 

43 Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 13 86 90 176 

44 Stellwag, Julian SSV Hesselberg 6 50 90 86 176 

45 Buchhardt, Michael SSG Neuburger Land 2 39 88 87 175 

46 Berr Michaela Rieser Sportschützenverein e.V 9 82 92 174 

47 Bonschab, Monika SSG Jura-Altmühl 5 28 88 86 174 

48 Höfelschweiger Micha Adlerschützen Apfeltrang 42 90 84 174 

49 Haberl Sonja SG Hohenbrunn 15 81 92 173 

50 Männer Julian ZSG 1899 "Eichenlaub" Königsh 38 88 85 173 

51 Paschke Denis SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmühl 46 89 81 170 

52 Ragaller Katharina Vorwaldschützen Renholding 56 80 89 169 

53 Löber Marina SV Faulbach 14 84 85 169 

54 Habereder Anna-Lena Vorwaldschützen Renholding 55 85 83 168 


